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Marana High School
Results

Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Trujillo, Danny              Amphitheater           2:24.17
  2 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    2:33.23
  3 Resendiz Sala, Ivan          Flowing Well           2:37.63
  4 Chism, Westleigh             Miami High School      2:41.96
  5 Lott, Alex                   Miami High School      2:44.74
  6 Whiterock, Gary              San Carlos H           2:45.83
  7 Vazquez Salazar, Kristop     Flowing Well           2:51.10
  8 Navarete, Eduardo            Bisbee High School     2:51.18
  9 Yazzie, Kenau                Arizona Stat           3:59.29
 -- Schmidt, Mason               Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat               DNS
 -- Bustamante, Gilberto         Bisbee High School         DNS
Section  2
  1 Olson, Cameron               Tombstone Hi           2:07.19
  2 Cubedo Reyna, Francisco      Sabino High School     2:09.57
  3 Izazaga, Ulisses             Willcox High School    2:10.16
  4 Felix, Juan                  Sunnyside Hi           2:12.02
  5 Guerra, Alec                 Nogales High School    2:14.02
  6 Nickles, Parker              Sabino High School     2:17.38
  7 Murillo, JohnPaul            Marana Mount           2:20.50
  8 Ernst, Billy                 Pusch Ridge            2:20.58
  9 Beatty, Lonnie               Marana Mount           2:26.88
 -- Noah, Moreno                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS
 -- Serrano, Ramon               St. Augustin               DNS
 -- Foppe, Angel                 Flowing Well               DNS
 -- Lechuga, Sebastian           San Carlos H               DNS
 -- Aranda, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- Lumpkin, Jaden               Bisbee High School         DNS
Section  3
  1 Urbanski, Michael            Salpointe Ca           1:59.12
  2 Irey, Max                    Catalina Foo           2:00.73
  3 Rojas, Joby                  Thatcher Hig           2:02.83
  4 Dyson, Nathaniel             Salpointe Ca           2:02.95
  5 Bryce, Mason                 Thatcher Hig           2:03.47
  6 Rivera-Gonzalez, Dorian      Rincon Unive           2:04.25
  7 Akers, Joseph                Benson High School     2:05.26
  8 Alvarado, Kevin              Marana High School     2:06.19
  9 Eisele, Daniel               Salpointe Ca           2:07.05
 10 Sierra, Aiden                Marana Mount           2:07.81
 11 Straight, Evan               Buena High School      2:08.82
 -- Haller, Dean                 Thatcher Hig               DNS
 -- Lamas, Josiah                Rincon Unive               DNS
 -- Rosthenhausler, Sammy        Pueblo Magne               DNS
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS

Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Urbanski, Michael            Salpointe Ca           1:59.12   3
  2 Irey, Max                    Catalina Foo           2:00.73   3
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  3 Rojas, Joby                  Thatcher Hig           2:02.83   3
  4 Dyson, Nathaniel             Salpointe Ca           2:02.95   3
  5 Bryce, Mason                 Thatcher Hig           2:03.47   3
  6 Rivera-Gonzalez, Dorian      Rincon Unive           2:04.25   3
  7 Akers, Joseph                Benson High School     2:05.26   3
  8 Alvarado, Kevin              Marana High School     2:06.19   3
  9 Eisele, Daniel               Salpointe Ca           2:07.05   3
 10 Olson, Cameron               Tombstone Hi           2:07.19   2
 11 Sierra, Aiden                Marana Mount           2:07.81   3
 12 Straight, Evan               Buena High School      2:08.82   3
 13 Cubedo Reyna, Francisco      Sabino High School     2:09.57   2
 14 Izazaga, Ulisses             Willcox High School    2:10.16   2
 15 Felix, Juan                  Sunnyside Hi           2:12.02   2
 16 Guerra, Alec                 Nogales High School    2:14.02   2
 17 Nickles, Parker              Sabino High School     2:17.38   2
 18 Murillo, JohnPaul            Marana Mount           2:20.50   2
 19 Ernst, Billy                 Pusch Ridge            2:20.58   2
 20 Trujillo, Danny              Amphitheater           2:24.17   1
 21 Beatty, Lonnie               Marana Mount           2:26.88   2
 22 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    2:33.23   1
 23 Resendiz Sala, Ivan          Flowing Well           2:37.63   1
 24 Chism, Westleigh             Miami High School      2:41.96   1
 25 Lott, Alex                   Miami High School      2:44.74   1
 26 Whiterock, Gary              San Carlos H           2:45.83   1
 27 Vazquez Salazar, Kristop     Flowing Well           2:51.10   1
 28 Navarete, Eduardo            Bisbee High School     2:51.18   1
 29 Yazzie, Kenau                Arizona Stat           3:59.29   1
 -- Schmidt, Mason               Marana Mount               DNS   1
 -- Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat               DNS   1
 -- Serrano, Ramon               St. Augustin               DNS   2
 -- Haller, Dean                 Thatcher Hig               DNS   3
 -- Foppe, Angel                 Flowing Well               DNS   2
 -- Lamas, Josiah                Rincon Unive               DNS   3
 -- Aranda, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge                DNS   2
 -- Bustamante, Gilberto         Bisbee High School         DNS   1
 -- Noah, Moreno                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS   2
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS   3
 -- Rosthenhausler, Sammy        Pueblo Magne               DNS   3
 -- Lechuga, Sebastian           San Carlos H               DNS   2
 -- Lumpkin, Jaden               Bisbee High School         DNS   2


